GALENA PARK ISD 08/01/2024

Trips Per Campus

240 12 CLV PM
240 Bates, Krista

TIME LOCATION

3:15 pm CLOVERLEAF ELEMENTARY P/U ON FRANKIE(102)

3:35 pm EAST FWY & W VICTORSON ST

3:36 pm E VICTORSON ST & EAST FWY

3:37 pm KENNY ST & REDMOND ST

3:38 pm KENNY ST & PATCH

3:39 pm PATCH & WALDINE ST

3:41 pm MARWOOD ST & WALDINE ST

3:42 pm PENN CITY RD & WALDINE ST

3:43 pm KENNY ST & PENN CITY RD

3:44 pm KENNY ST & MARWOOD ST

3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

Trips Per Campus Page 1 R. Mrtz



